Bidirectional IDE to SATA Converter





Features

- · Ideal tool for data backups, recovery and transferring
- Using this adapter, you can convert all Serial ATA type devices CD-ROM/CD-RW/ DVD/ DVD-RAM/ HDD into a new IDE
 device or using this adapter convert all IDE type devices CD-ROM/ CD-RW/ DVD/ DVD-RAM/ HDD into a new Serial ATA
 device
- · Provide a high performance, economic and reliable solution to use peripherals with Serial ATA interface
- Support the Serial ATA transfer rate of 1.5 Gb/s (150 MB/s) on the serial side and is compatible with ultra ATA-133 on the parallel ATA side
- Mini board size, no space wasted, with LED indicated power
- · Ultra low power consumption
- · One 40 pin IDE port
- · One 4 pin power connector
- · One Serial ATA port
- Convert parallel ATA to Serial ATA
- Support ATA 100/133 hot-plug
- Compliant with Serial ATA 1.0 specification
- Data transfer rate up to 150 Mbps(1.5 Gb/s)
- · Support IDE drive larger than 240GB
- · Power cable with 4 pin power connector
- Plug and play,easy install & no driver needed

Specification

Colour : Black

Item size : 51mm × 45mm × 5mm (Max.)

Net weight : 29g

Contents

1 × IDE to SATA Converter

1 × SATA Cable

1 × Power Cable

Part Number Table

Description	Part Number
Bidirectional IDE to SATA Converter	TRK-C020036

Important Notice: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the members of the Premier Farnell group of companies (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. MCM is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell Limited 2016.

www.element14.com www.farnell.com www.newark.com

